Name

Holzapfel, Nils
Holzapfel, Martin
Trabing, Gerald
Gripp, Olaf
Czerwinski, Karen
Reinsberg, Norbert
Pogel, Peter

Koebbel, Marcus
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Heimann, Klaus
10 Meier, Andreas
11 Behnke, Andreas
12 Wenzel, Fred

13 Dankert, Stefan
14 Dankert, Andrea

Sonntag, 17. September 2017

Gesamt Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Runde 5 Runde 6

976
1067
1439
2046
2068
2204
2619
2672
2832
2932
5504
6661
9168
9523

631
662
680
1126
1065
1088
1303
1263
1451
1403
1464
901
3408
3763

345
405
759
920
1003
1116
1316
1409
1381
1529
4040
5760
5760
5760
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